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1. MIKULÁŠSKE HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Mikulášska príležitos ť - hobby sú ťaž
85 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016

1
ATYŠ

1   0  56,66   0,34Bibiana MAYHEROVÁ
 

10
STRESMAN 09167

06586 Prešov Parkur Team2
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409006

J5 SVK TK
  0  58,75   1,75Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

5
FLAMINGO

04841 Prešov Parkur Team3   0  59,34   2,34Žaneta KOCHANÍKOVÁ
 

7
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

Prešov Parkur Team4
Drotárová Oľga

Neznámy
Neznáma14

Kríženec
  4  57,85   0,85Tamara HUDÁKOVÁ

 

2
MISS ELLY 04375

04365 Prešov JK Reitgroup Pribu5
Sončíková Ľuboslava

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73328

Y1 SVK TK
  8  58,97   1,97Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

6
ORBITAL

04841 Prešov Parkur Team6  19  78,4  21,4Vedronika KOŽUCHOVÁ
 

8
GENTLE BREEZE 09564

06026 Prešov JK Reitgroup Pribu7
Sitarčíková Mária

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J8 Kríženec
 elim.Slávka PALČÁKOVÁ
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1. MIKULÁŠSKE HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Mikulášska príprava - hobby sú ťaž
95 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Prešov, 10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016

10
STRESMAN 09167

06586 Prešov Parkur Team1
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409006

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  41,62Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

3
CARUSO 08975

06603 Haniska-Prešov JK2
Fabian Dušan06

D4 CZE TK
  0   0  44,72Daša KLEIN

 

6
ORBITAL

04841 Prešov Parkur Team3   0  elim.Vedronika KOŽUCHOVÁ
 

2
MISS ELLY 04375

04365 Prešov JK Reitgroup Pribu4
Sončíková Ľuboslava

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73328

Y1 SVK TK
  1  62,47Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

1
ATYŠ

5   4  59,44Bibiana MAYHEROVÁ
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1. MIKULÁŠSKE HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Mikulášska nádielka
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Prešov, 10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016

4
ELVIS 156 09636

06603 Haniska-Prešov JK1
JK Haniska Prešov

Chin Chin
L-Cosmashiva12

D4 Holsteiner
  0Daša KLEIN

 

9
CLARYSSE

05652 Dunajský Klátov JK Czajli2 J8   7  71,87Monika OSVALDOVÁ
 

3
CARUSO 08975

06603 Haniska-Prešov JK3
Fabian Dušan06

D4 CZE TK
 nešt.Daša KLEIN
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